

Probate 02 of 2024

Present P.O: Jayashree Banerjee ,Chief Judge , City Civil Court, Calcutta

Order No 07 Dated 03.12.2024

Today is fixed for filing original documents.

It perused from record on previous date petitioner files some photo copy of documents with firsty.

Petitioner files a petition praying for time on the ground as stated in the petition.

Prayer is considered and allowed.

Fix 21.02.2025 for filing original documents.

Chief Judge
City Civil Court, Calcutta