

PC 02 of 2024

Present P.O: Biswarup Bandyopadhyay, Chief Judge (WB01133), City Civil Court, Calcutta

Order No. 11

Dated 22.07.2025

Petitioner takes no steps.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 02/09/2025 for filing original documents and varification.

**Chief Judge
City Civil Court, Calcutta**